CONTROLLER RF LED DIM PUSH 15A-12/24V 10A-36/48V
B A R I S L I G H T
www.barislight.eu I info@barislight.eu Ι +30 2610 317313
Τα ‘‘CONTROLLERS’’ καθιστούν δυνατή την αξιοποίηση
της τεχνολογίας LED στο μέγιστο. Ανακαλύψτε την λύση
που ταιριάζει στον δικό σας χώρο και απλά στηριχθείτε
στην πληρότητα και τον επαγγελματισμό μας. Όλος ο
απαραίτητος εξοπλισμός και η τεχνική υποστήριξη για τον
φωτισμό σας, είναι διαθέσιμα από την BARISLIGHT®.
‘‘CONTROLLERS’’help you exploit LED technology to the
fullest. Rely on our services and we can find together the
solution that best fits your area. BARISLIGHT® provides
you with all the necessary equipment and technical support
of your lighting ideas and appplications.
CONTROLLER RF LED DIM PUSH 15A-12/24V 10A-36/48V
AC080401-001code
product name
specifications
175x45x27(mm)
Cod.:  AC080401-002
10A(36V/48V)
dimensions
combine with
12-48V DCWork Voltage
15A(12/24V)Max Load Current
12V<180WPower
24V<360W
36V<360W
48V<480W
 LxWxH
 4-ZONE RF REMOTE FOR DIMMER RF TYPE:2.4G
CONTROLLER RF LED DIM PUSH 15A-12/24V 10A-36/48V
B A R I S L I G H T
www.barislight.eu I info@barislight.eu Ι +30 2610 317313
CONTROLLER RF LED DIM PUSH 15A-12/24V 10A-36/48V
B A R I S L I G H T
www.barislight.eu I info@barislight.eu Ι +30 2610 317313